Rotary Switches80 www.elma.com
Classic Collet Knobs Overview
Knob size vs. shaft diameter, wing and crank style
  Knob Size
Shaft ø   ø 9 mm ø 10 mm ø 14.5 mm ø 21 mm ø 28 mm ø 36 mm ø 45 mm
2 mm
3 mm
4 mm

Classic Collet Knobs
0 2 X - X X X X
Type Key
Style, Line
0  -  Knob without line
1  -  Knob with line
2  -  Wing knob without line
3  -  Wing knob with line
Surface
0 -  Glossy
5 -  Matt
Color
1 -  Gray
2  -  Black
Knob Size Collet Ø Collet with Through Drilling Ø
2 3 4 5 6 ⅛" ¼" 4 6 ⅛" ¼"
9 mm 10 11 12
10 mm 20 20 23 22
14.5 mm 30 31 33 36 34 32 35 3G
21 mm 40 41 43 46 44 42 45 4E 4F 4G 4H
28 mm 51 53 56 54 55 5E 5F 5G 5H
36 mm 63 66 64 65 6E 6F 6H
45 mm 74 75 7F 7H
Explanation:
 Standard version (in the catalog)
 Optional
 Not possible
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for elma manufacturer: